/ CITY OFAUSTINt
SERVICESPEPARTMENT
Building a Better and Safer Austin Together

Site and Subdivision Inspection Fees

DSD Fees 4% Surcharge

Site and Subdivision Inspection (deposit)
One-Time Inspections
Sidewalk/Curb/Gutter Inspections

Base

Per Linear Foot

Re-Inspections
Driveway Inspections

Residential

Commercial

Re-Inspections
Excavation Inspections

Base

Per Linear Foot

Re-Inspections
Environmental Inspection (deposit)
Environmental Re-inspections

Tier 1 - Verbal

Tier 2 - Written

Tier 3 - Stop Work Order
Landscape Inspections

<=1 Acre

>1 Acre
Landscape Re-inspection

<=1 Acre

>1 Acre

Updated: 10/25/2018 - Effective:10/1/2018

$164.00 /hour
$246.00

$245.00
$2.00
$164.00

$491.00
$736.00
$164.00

$245.00

$2.00
$164.00
$180.00 /hour

$181.00
$362.00
$543.00

$195.00
$390.00

$146.00
$292.00

Site and Subdivision Inspection Fees

$6.56
$9.84

$9.80
$0.08

$19.64
$29.44
$6.56

$9.80
$0.08

$7.20
$7.24
$14.48

$21.72

$7.80
$15.60

$5.84
$11.68

$170.56 /hour
$255.84

$254.80
$2.08

$510.64
$765.44
$170.56

$254.80
$2.08

$187.20 /hour
$188.24
$376.48

$564.72

$202.80
$405.60

$151.84
$303.68

505 Barton Springs Road
Austin, TX 78704
512-978-4000
DevelopmentATX.com
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