

Building a Better and Safer Austin Together

Site and Subdivision Inspection Fees

	DSD Fees	4% Surcharge	Total
Site and Subdivision Inspection (deposit)	\$164.00 /hour	\$6.56	\$170.56 /hour
One-Time Inspections	\$246.00	\$9.84	\$255.84
Sidewalk/Curb/Gutter Inspections			
Base	\$245.00	\$9.80	\$254.80
Per Linear Foot	\$2.00	\$0.08	\$2.08
Re-Inspections	\$164.00		
Driveway Inspections			
Residential	\$491.00	\$19.64	\$510.64
Commercial	\$736.00	\$29.44	\$765.44
Re-Inspections	\$164.00	\$6.56	\$170.56
Excavation Inspections			
Base	\$245.00	\$9.80	\$254.80
Per Linear Foot	\$2.00	\$0.08	\$2.08
Re-Inspections	\$164.00		
Environmental Inspection (deposit)	\$180.00 /hour	\$7.20	\$187.20 /hour
Environmental Re-inspections			
Tier 1 - Verbal	\$181.00	\$7.24	\$188.24
Tier 2 - Written	\$362.00	\$14.48	\$376.48
Tier 3 - Stop Work Order	\$543.00	\$21.72	\$564.72
Landscape Inspections			
<=1 Acre	\$195.00	\$7.80	\$202.80
>1 Acre	\$390.00	\$15.60	\$405.60
Landscape Re-inspection			
<=1 Acre	\$146.00	\$5.84	\$151.84
>1 Acre	\$292.00	\$11.68	\$303.68